Dahua Technology DHI-NVR4232-4KS3 [J00 (NVR)

00 : Dahua Technology
0000 : DHI-NVR4232-4KS3

Dahua Technology DHI-NVR4232-4KS3. 000000: 32 00, O0000: 3840 x 2160 (0, 00000: 3840 x 2160,
1920 x 1080, 1280 x 1024, 1280 x 720 VGA: 1920 x 1080, 1280 x 1024, 1280 x 720. J00000: 20 TB, O

[000: DHI-NVR4232-4KS3

000: SATA. 00000000O0: 10,1000,100 Mbit/0. 00: CE-EMC: EN 55032:2015+A1:2020; EN IEC

61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021; EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021;.... J0000000: 10 W, OO0O0ACOOOO0O:

100 - 240 V, 0O0DACOOO00: 50/60 Hz

ao

000000 *
too0o0o
too0o0o
oooao *

tooao

ao
0oooao
too0o0o

0oooo

too0o0o

000000 *

oooo *

00 & 00
0000(R)-45)000000 *
to0oooaoa
HOMIOOOO
VGA[D-SUBOOOO0
USB2.000000

00 RCA OO0

3200

4

2

3840 x 2160 [0

3840 x 2160, 1920 x 1080, 1280 x
1024, 1280 x 720 VGA: 1920 X
1080, 1280 x 1024, 1280 x 720

v

G.711 A-law, G.711 p-law, G.726,
PCM

H.264, H.264+, H.265, H.265+

20TB
SATA

1
10,1000,100 Mbit/O
1

1
2
1

00 & 00

00 RCA 0000
OOSATAOOO

0ooo

gooo

00ooo0oo
O000ACOO0C00
O000ACOO0C00

ao
O000PoEDNDOO00

00000

ao

ao

ao

ao
tooao
tooao
tooao
0ooo

CE-EMC: EN 55032:2015+A1:2020;
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021;
EN
61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021;
EN 55035:2017+A11:2020; EN
50130-4:2011+A1:2014 CE-LVD: EN
62368-1:2014

now

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
now

130 W

375 mm
327 mm
53 mm

2.47 kg
451 mm
147 mm
425 mm
3.68 kg

Publication date: 17-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 17-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



