

Dahua Technology DHI-NVR4232-4KS3 [[[]][[]] (NVR)

Dahua Technology

DHI-NVR4232-4KS3

		OD & OD	
000000 * 000000	32 [] 4 2 3840 × 2160 [] 3840 × 2160, 1920 × 1080, 1280 × 1024, 1280 × 720 VGA: 1920 × 1080, 1280 × 720	00 RCA 0000 00SATA0000	1 2
		0000	
00000 *		00	CE-EMC: EN 55032:2015+A1:2020; EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021; EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021;
	✓		EN 55035:2017+A11:2020; EN 50130-4:2011+A1:2014 CE-LVD: EN
	G.711 A-law, G.711 μ-law, G.726, PCM		62368-1:2014
	H.264, H.264+, H.265, H.265+		
0000			10 W
000000 00000 * 0000 *	2 20 TB SATA	0000AC00000 0000AC00000 00 00	100 - 240 V 50/60 Hz 10 W 130 W
D & D		0000	
0000(RJ-45)00000 * 00000000 HDMIQQQ VGAQD-SUB00000 USB2.0000000 00 RCA 0000	1 10,1000,100 Mbit/[] 1 2 1	00 00 00 00 00 00000 00000 00000	375 mm 327 mm 53 mm 2.47 kg 451 mm 147 mm 425 mm 3.68 kg

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.